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Sports in Norway

Norway excels in winter sports,
especially skiing, frequently
leading in Winter Olympics medal
counts. Ski jumping, cross-
country skiing, and biathlon are
particularly popular. Football also
has a strong following, with the
Eliteserien league and successful
clubs like Rosenborg and Molde.
Unique sports like "Kubb," a
traditional lawn game with Viking
roots, and "bandy," similar to ice
hockey, also reflect Norway's
cultural heritage.

Trollhaugen 2026

Camp 2026 Theme is Sports
and Olympics!

Stay tuned for additional information!

We're excited to announce a week filled with fun,
camaraderie, and friendly competition! Prepare to
engage in a variety of sports activities, from classic
camp games to exciting Olympic-style events.
Whether you're a seasoned athlete or just looking
to enjoy the spirit of the games, there will be
something for everyone to enjoy.

Don’t forget to bring your team spirit and a healthy
dose of enthusiasm!

Did you know...

Camp 2024 documented almost 2000 volunteer
hours?

Thank you you everyone who contributed!

We can’t continue camp without your help, please
keep watch for volunteer opportunities!
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LOOKING FOR
VOLUNTEER
INSTRUCTORS

Do you have a skill you want to share? Interested in
passing down your Scandinavian culture to the next
generation? Fill out an interest form today!

TROLLHAUGEN CAMP 2026

gth_ 15th
August

We hope to see you there!
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Trollhaugen Memberships

Current memberships expire Devember 31.

Please contact Tami to renew your memberhsip at registrar@trollhaugenalberta.com.

Remember to submit your membership fees to registrar@trollhaugenalberta.com
$20 annual membership
Membership Benefits:

e Member pricing for Camp

o Mailing list for forms & newsletter

o Voting privileges at general meetings

MEMBERSHIP
RENEWALS
DUE
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Trollhaugen Board - 2026

Thank you to our members that attended our AGM. Trollhaugen would like to
welcome our new and returning board members.

We would also like to give our deepest gratitude to our out going board
members Joan and Arden. Without your enthusiam and support, Trollhaugen
Camp wouldn’t be what it is today.

We look forward to your continued support and seeing you soon at camp!

Board Executive:

President - Heidi Mapstone
heidi@trollhaugenalberta.com

Vice Presdient - Miranda Andersen
miranda@trollhaugenalberta.com

Treasurer - Darcy Slettede
darcy@trollhaugenalberta.com

Secretary - Breana Olson
breana@trollhaugenalberta.com

Board Members:
Alyssa Slettede
alyssa@trollhaugenalberta.com

Vanessa Moerike
vanessa@trollhaugenalberta.com

Jen Whalen
jennifer@trollhaugenalberta.com

Charlene Lipchen
charlene@trollhaugenalberta.com

Tanya Slettede
tanya@trollhaugenalberta.com
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Nominations for

Do you know someone who should
be recognized for their contibutions to
Trollhaugen over the years?

If so, please contact our Generations
Award Committee.

Alyssa@trollhaugenalberta.com




